
Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Luke Crowley 2 21/6:13.097 17.240 17.833 17.404 17.546 17.650

2 Heath Johnson 3 21/6:13.147 17.141 17.799 17.246 17.319 17.424

3 Max Hill [TQ] 1 21/6:16.843 17.276 18.033 17.314 17.418 17.572

4 Toby Fleming 5 20/6:00.744 17.379 18.067 17.484 17.550 17.658

5 Chris Goldsmith 8 20/6:02.243 17.504 18.112 17.623 17.770 17.946

6 Chris Schmidt 6 20/6:07.540 17.776 18.406 17.924 18.012 18.127

7 Shane Angelinovich 10 20/6:14.732 18.053 18.735 18.176 18.292 18.431

8 Kyle Francis 4 19/6:06.028 17.774 19.360 17.944 18.198 18.568

9 David Dalton 7 19/6:16.448 18.020 19.576 18.110 18.388 18.995

10 Rodman Richards 9 0/0.000

Car 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 10
Name Hill Crowley Johnson Francis Fleming Schmidt Dalton Goldsmith Angelinovic

h
Lap 1 1/16.182

23/6:12.186
2/16.436

22/6:01.592
3/17.160

21/6:00.360
5/17.554

21/6:08.634
4/17.480

21/6:07.080
6/17.833

21/6:14.493
9/24.088

15/6:01.320
7/18.107

20/6:02.140
8/18.762

20/6:15.240

Lap 2 1/17.523
22/6:10.755

2/17.402
22/6:12.218

5/20.129
20/6:12.890

3/18.538
20/6:00.920

8/22.434
19/6:19.183

7/20.538
19/6:04.525

9/18.153
18/6:20.169

4/18.923
20/6:10.300

6/18.741
20/6:15.030

Lap 3 2/18.940
21/6:08.515

1/17.756
21/6:01.158

5/17.712
20/6:06.673

3/17.972
20/6:00.427

8/17.552
19/6:03.951

7/18.304
20/6:17.833

9/18.027
18/6:01.608

4/17.688
20/6:04.787

6/18.536
20/6:13.593

Lap 4 2/17.461
21/6:08.057

1/17.604
21/6:03.290

4/17.590
20/6:02.955

3/17.774
21/6:17.150

7/17.595
20/6:15.305

8/20.152
19/6:04.928

9/18.267
19/6:13.041

5/18.371
20/6:05.445

6/18.246
20/6:11.425

Lap 5 2/17.283
21/6:07.034

1/17.610
21/6:04.594

3/17.918
20/6:02.036

5/19.877
20/6:06.860

6/17.452
20/6:10.052

8/18.266
19/6:01.353

9/20.253
19/6:15.394

4/17.813
20/6:03.608

7/18.710
20/6:11.980

Lap 6 2/17.276
21/6:06.328

1/17.268
21/6:04.266

3/17.141
21/6:16.775

8/22.951
19/6:03.109

5/17.476
20/6:06.630

7/18.140
20/6:17.443

9/20.546
19/6:17.891

4/17.942
20/6:02.813

6/18.286
20/6:10.937

Lap 7 2/17.880
21/6:07.635

1/17.773
21/6:05.547

3/17.317
21/6:14.901

8/25.988
18/6:01.682

5/19.644
20/6:10.380

7/18.011
20/6:14.983

9/23.168
18/6:06.434

4/17.715
20/6:01.597

6/18.742
20/6:11.494

Lap 8 2/18.729
21/6:10.844

1/17.240
21/6:05.109

3/17.306
21/6:13.467

8/19.481
18/6:00.304

5/17.729
20/6:08.405

7/18.525
20/6:14.423

9/20.278
18/6:06.255

4/17.661
20/6:00.550

6/18.053
20/6:10.190

Lap 9 2/17.829
21/6:11.240

1/17.624
21/6:05.664

3/17.228
21/6:12.169

8/18.170
19/6:16.422

5/17.635
20/6:06.660

7/17.968
20/6:12.749

9/18.914
18/6:03.388

4/18.477
20/6:01.549

6/18.410
20/6:09.969

Lap 10 2/17.404
21/6:10.665

1/17.793
21/6:06.463

3/17.602
21/6:11.916

8/17.793
19/6:12.586

5/17.687
20/6:05.368

7/18.045
20/6:11.564

9/19.235
18/6:01.672

4/18.206
20/6:01.806

6/18.174
20/6:09.320

Lap 11 3/18.319
21/6:11.941

1/17.752
21/6:07.038

2/17.455
21/6:11.429

8/18.139
19/6:10.046

5/18.140
20/6:05.135

7/18.344
20/6:11.138

9/18.020
19/6:18.185

4/18.306
20/6:02.198

6/18.757
20/6:09.849

Lap 12 3/17.780
21/6:12.061

1/17.938
21/6:07.843

2/17.292
21/6:10.738

8/18.483
19/6:08.473

5/18.170
20/6:04.990

7/17.923
20/6:10.082

9/22.569
18/6:02.277

4/18.245
20/6:02.423

6/18.128
20/6:09.242

Lap 13 3/17.494
21/6:11.700

1/17.508
21/6:07.830

2/17.336
21/6:10.224

8/18.042
19/6:06.498

5/17.379
20/6:03.651

6/17.776
20/6:08.962

9/18.710
18/6:00.316

4/18.004
20/6:02.243

7/18.605
20/6:09.462

Lap 14 3/17.295
21/6:11.093

1/17.692
21/6:08.094

2/17.512
21/6:10.047

8/18.665
19/6:05.651

5/17.583
20/6:02.794

6/17.999
20/6:08.320

9/18.082
19/6:17.706

4/17.548
20/6:01.437

7/18.411
20/6:09.373

Lap 15 3/17.427
21/6:10.751

1/17.989
21/6:08.739

2/17.265
21/6:09.548

8/21.016
19/6:07.894

5/17.562
20/6:02.024

6/18.362
20/6:08.248

9/18.802
19/6:16.342

4/17.504
20/6:00.680

7/18.394
20/6:09.273

Lap 16 2/17.313
21/6:10.302

3/19.853
21/6:11.750

1/17.858
21/6:09.890

8/19.118
19/6:07.604

5/17.792
20/6:01.638

6/17.953
20/6:07.674

9/18.395
19/6:14.665

4/18.365
20/6:01.094

7/18.278
20/6:09.041

Lap 17 3/22.946
21/6:16.865

1/18.107
21/6:12.250

2/20.919
21/6:13.973

8/18.467
19/6:06.620

4/17.579
20/6:01.046

6/18.454
20/6:07.756

9/20.733
19/6:15.798

5/18.028
20/6:01.062

7/20.241
20/6:11.146

Lap 18 3/17.704
21/6:16.583

1/17.943
21/6:12.503

2/17.339
21/6:13.426

8/18.604
19/6:05.889

4/18.066
20/6:01.061

6/18.043
20/6:07.373

9/18.506
19/6:14.454

5/18.797
20/6:01.889

7/19.781
20/6:12.506

Lap 19 3/18.008
21/6:16.666

1/18.004
21/6:12.796

2/17.796
21/6:13.441

8/19.396
19/6:06.028

4/17.985
20/6:00.989

6/18.585
20/6:07.601

9/21.702
19/6:16.448

5/18.743
20/6:02.572

7/19.090
20/6:12.995

Lap 20 3/18.151
21/6:16.891

1/17.954
21/6:13.008

2/17.679
21/6:13.332

4/17.804
20/6:00.744

6/18.319
20/6:07.540

5/17.800
20/6:02.243

7/20.387
20/6:14.732

Lap 21 3/17.899
21/6:16.843

1/17.851
21/6:13.097

2/17.593
21/6:13.147
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Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Max Hill [TQ] 1 21 6:10.413 3 21 6:16.843 1 3 1 [1] 21/6:10.413

2 Luke Crowley 6 20 6:07.587 1 21 6:13.097 6 1 1 [1] 20/6:07.587

3 Toby Fleming 2 21 6:13.399 4 20 6:00.744 2 4 2 [2] 21/6:13.399

4 Heath Johnson 5 20 6:06.020 2 21 6:13.147 5 2 2 [2] 20/6:06.020

5 David Dalton 3 20 6:05.145 9 19 6:16.448 3 9 3 [3] 20/6:05.145

6 Chris Goldsmith 4 20 6:05.207 5 20 6:02.243 4 5 4 [4] 20/6:05.207

7 Chris Schmidt 9 19 6:18.226 6 20 6:07.540 9 6 6 [6] 19/6:18.226

8 Kyle Francis 7 20 6:16.801 8 19 6:06.028 7 8 7 [7] 20/6:16.801

9 Shane Angelinovich 8 19 6:01.071 7 20 6:14.732 8 7 7 [7] 19/6:01.071

10 Rodman Richards 10 6 1:49.181 10 0 0.000 10 10 10 [10] 6/1:49.181
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